Nurofen Migraine Pain Caplets (12)

£3.49£5.59

  • Contains Ibuprofen Lysine, which is quickly absorbed in the body.
  • Provides relief from headache and migraine pain.
  • Up to 8 hours relief.
  • Purchase from a UK registered pharmacy.

Nurofen Max Strength Migraine Pain caplets provide pain relief from migraine and headaches. They contain Ibuprofen that eases pain, swelling and high temperature.

Clear
SKU: NurofenMigrainePainCaplets2021 Categories: , ,
OptionsPriceStock
342mg£3.49In Stock
684mg (Max Strength)£5.59In Stock

Discreet Packaging

UK Based

Description

Product Description

What this medicine is and what it is used for?

The active ingredient (which makes this medicine work) is Ibuprofen. It belongs to a group of medicines known as non-steroidal anti-inflammatory drugs (NSAIDs). NSAIDs provide relief by changing the body’s response to pain, swelling, and high temperature.

This medicine is used for the relief of:

  • Headaches and migraine pain

What is Ibuprofen?

Ibuprofen is an everyday painkiller for a range of aches and pains, including back pain, period pain, and toothache. It also treats inflammation such as strains and sprains, and pain from arthritis.

It’s available as tablets and capsules, and as a syrup that you swallow. It also comes as a gel, mousse and spray that you rub into your skin.

Ibuprofen is combined with other painkillers in some products. It’s an ingredient in some cold and flu remedies, such as Nurofen Cold and Flu.

You can buy most types of ibuprofen from pharmacies and supermarkets. Some types are only available on prescription.

Common side effects

The common side effects of ibuprofen taken by mouth happen in more than 1 in 100 people. Talk to your doctor or pharmacist if these side effects bother you or don’t go away:

  • Headaches
  • feeling dizzy
  • feeling sick (nausea)
  • being sick (vomiting)
  • wind
  • indigestion

Serious side effects

Call a doctor straight away if you have:

  • black poo or blood in your vomit – these can be signs of bleeding in your stomach
  • swollen ankles, blood in your pee or not peeing at all – these can be signs of a kidney problem
  • severe chest or stomach pain – these can be signs of a hole in your stomach or gut
  • difficulty breathing, or asthma symptoms that become worse

Serious allergic reaction

In rare cases, it’s possible to have a serious allergic reaction to ibuprofen.

Serious allergic reaction

In rare cases, it’s possible to have a serious allergic reaction to ibuprofen.

Call 999 or go to A&E if:

  • you get a skin rash that may include itchy, red, swollen, blistered or peeling skin
  • you’re wheezing
  • you get tightness in the chest or throat
  • you have trouble breathing or talking
  • your mouth, face, lips, tongue or throat start swelling

You could be having a serious allergic reaction and may need immediate treatment in hospital.

More Information

More Information

Options

342mg, 684mg (Max Strength)